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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2012-12-08 - 16:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Małgorzata Niedźwiedzka 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.42 601 32.94 35.48
2. Agata Pawlisz 95 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:08.67 594 31.82 36.85
3. Marta GREGLAK 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:11.10 535 34.02 37.08
4. Eliza Kukowka 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:13.23 490 34.72 38.51
5. Martyna Sofińska 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.67 481 32.75 40.92
6. Natalia Kolecek 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:15.39 449 35.17 40.22
7. Anna Respondek 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:23.15 334 39.32 43.83
8. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.43 331 39.91 43.52
9. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:24.80 315 41.70 43.10

10. Aleksandra Tkacz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.17 311 40.42 44.75
11. Wiktoria Rybotycka 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:28.11 281 41.70 46.41
12. Gabriela Smolińska 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:28.21 280 41.03 47.18
13. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:32.07 246 44.23 47.84
14. Julia Ziembicka 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.12 230 45.51 48.61
15. Agnieszka Pietras 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.68 219 46.73 48.95
16. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:40.85 187 48.10 52.75
17. Daria Wąsala 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:45.92 161 50.86 55.06
18. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:49.74 145 54.60 55.14

DYSKW. Karolina Juda 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle Z-1

11 lat i młodsi

1. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.43 331 39.91 43.52
2. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:24.80 315 41.70 43.10
3. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:32.07 246 44.23 47.84
4. Julia Ziembicka 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.12 230 45.51 48.61
5. Agnieszka Pietras 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.68 219 46.73 48.95
6. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:40.85 187 48.10 52.75
7. Daria Wąsala 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:45.92 161 50.86 55.06
8. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:49.74 145 54.60 55.14

DYSKW. Karolina Juda 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle Z-1

12 - 13 lat

1. Eliza Kukowka 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:13.23 490 34.72 38.51
2. Anna Respondek 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:23.15 334 39.32 43.83
3. Aleksandra Tkacz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.17 311 40.42 44.75
4. Wiktoria Rybotycka 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:28.11 281 41.70 46.41
5. Gabriela Smolińska 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:28.21 280 41.03 47.18

14 - 15 lat

1. Małgorzata Niedźwiedzka 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.42 601 32.94 35.48
2. Marta GREGLAK 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:11.10 535 34.02 37.08
3. Martyna Sofińska 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.67 481 32.75 40.92
4. Natalia Kolecek 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:15.39 449 35.17 40.22

16 - 17 lat

1. Agata Pawlisz 95 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:08.67 594 31.82 36.85


